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2015 RUN LIKE A TIGER 5K AGE
Position Bib # Name FINISH Pace Age Gender Division

MALE 12 & UNDER IN DIVISION 5K - based on Chip Elapsed time

1 525 Fane, Hayden 00:24:22.272 7:52 11 M 5K
2 511 Branstetter, Ty 00:26:07.824 8:25 10 M 5K
3 581 ALCORN, CAMERON 00:27:08.499 8:45 9 M 5K
4 588 AUXIER, LANDON 00:27:08.567 8:45 10 M 5K
5 577 Wilson, Jake 00:28:17.352 9:07 10 M 5K
6 507 Blanton, Gabriel 00:29:40.590 9:34 11 M 5K
7 589 IVES, KARSON 00:36:48.378 11:52 11 M 5K

MALE 19 TO 25 IN DIVISION 5K - based on Chip Elapsed time

1 534 Hayes, Samuel 00:28:05.120 9:04 23 M 5K

MALE 26 TO 40 IN DIVISION 5K - based on Chip Elapsed time

1 587 BRADSHAW, DANNY 00:23:45.680 7:40 29 M 5K
2 582 MITCHELL, GERRY 00:28:02.158 9:03 37 M 5K
3 532 Hauck, Marty 00:29:54.885 9:39 35 M 5K
4 524 Eason, Eric 00:32:32.491 10:30 35 M 5K
5 501 Adams, Josh 00:38:43.930 12:29 34 M 5K

MALE 41 & UP IN DIVISION 5K - based on Chip Elapsed time

1 556 Perona, Vincent 00:21:32.135 6:57 51 M 5K
2 508 Bond, David 00:27:45.840 8:57 58 M 5K
3 526 Fiske, Bruce 00:29:56.109 9:39 48 M 5K
4 502 Adams, Steve 00:37:17.747 12:02 60 M 5K
5 585 WILSON, BOB 00:53:20.208 17:12 63 M 5K

FEMALE 12 & UNDER IN DIVISION 5K - based on Chip Elapsed time

1 563 Satterfield, Gracie 00:36:43.719 11:51 10 F 5K
2 573 Van hoose, Kate 00:37:32.418 12:06 10 F 5K

FEMALE 13 TO 18 IN DIVISION 5K - based on Chip Elapsed time

1 565 Schisler, Susannah 00:27:48.225 8:58 13 F 5K
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2 551 Mcfarland, Tiffany 00:53:54.491 17:23 17 F 5K

FEMALE 19 TO 25 IN DIVISION 5K - based on Chip Elapsed time

1 555 Perona, Emily 00:21:32.677 6:57 21 F 5K
2 568 Southard, Karana 00:26:39.338 8:36 25 F 5K
3 520 Deimeke, Samantha 00:28:05.715 9:04 20 F 5K
4 536 Holt, Dacia 00:30:22.987 9:48 25 F 5K
5 543 Ledgerwood, Tiffany 00:34:01.941 10:58 24 F 5K
6 560 Rinehart, Kasey 00:37:58.390 12:15 21 F 5K
7 579 Rogers, Emma 00:42:07.112 13:35 19 F 5K
8 553 Morris, Jessica 00:50:41.298 16:21 24 F 5K
9 547 Lorts, Whitney 00:53:49.158 17:22 22 F 5K

FEMALE 26 TO 40 IN DIVISION 5K - based on Chip Elapsed time

1 509 Bowen, Jen 00:24:28.826 7:54 28 F 5K
2 570 Stammers, Stephanie 00:32:10.342 10:23 28 F 5K
3 512 Bull, Robin 00:32:15.592 10:24 32 F 5K
4 575 Weatherly, Amanda 00:34:06.329 11:00 33 F 5K
5 576 Wilson, Barb 00:36:59.513 11:56 37 F 5K
6 515 Chapman, Rose 00:37:31.892 12:06 36 F 5K
7 546 Lorts, Kristin 00:37:58.419 12:15 26 F 5K
8 586 JONES, LORI 00:38:04.309 12:17 28 F 5K
9 539 Hutchcraft, Annie 00:42:11.005 13:36 33 F 5K
10 533 Hawkins, Wendy 00:42:17.994 13:38 38 F 5K
11 554 Perkins, Melissa 00:43:34.395 14:03 34 F 5K
12 516 Colvin, Amy 00:49:00.779 15:48 26 F 5K
13 540 Ives, Dixie 00:49:01.012 15:49 36 F 5K
14 503 Amass, Karen 00:50:41.850 16:21 29 F 5K
15 562 Satterfield, Charity 00:52:32.585 16:57 33 F 5K
16 531 Hammonds, Sarah 00:53:49.600 17:22 28 F 5K
17 513 Cahill, Roxanne 00:53:49.624 17:22 34 F 5K

FEMALE 41 & UP IN DIVISION 5K - based on Chip Elapsed time

1 567 Solomon, Shannon 00:27:43.132 8:56 57 F 5K
2 542 Keeney, Melissa 00:28:25.224 9:10 44 F 5K
3 541 Kean, Tina 00:28:35.144 9:13 50 F 5K
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4 558 Pirtle, Jennifer 00:29:41.730 9:35 44 F 5K
5 537 Huebner, Vicky 00:32:12.953 10:23 49 F 5K
6 527 Fiske, Sharon 00:34:09.039 11:01 43 F 5K
7 574 Van hoose, Marion 00:37:34.155 12:07 42 F 5K
8 583 MONEY, KELLY 00:42:06.901 13:35 44 F 5K
9 580 Rogers, Jackie 00:42:06.916 13:35 47 F 5K
10 569 Southard, Lisa 00:51:09.231 16:30 53 F 5K
11 571 Story, Tamara 00:51:31.639 16:37 47 F 5K
12 519 Courtois, Kathy 00:51:39.929 16:40 45 F 5K
13 523 Dixon, Lori 00:51:40.365 16:40 44 F 5K
14 548 Marshall, Mel 00:52:30.417 16:56 56 F 5K
15 564 Schisler, Dyan 00:53:17.538 17:11 48 F 5K
16 584 WILSON, SHARON 00:53:20.221 17:12 62 F 5K
17 578 Yamnitz, Tammy 00:53:50.211 17:22 46 F 5K
18 550 Mcfarland, Shea 00:53:55.327 17:24 46 F 5K
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2015 RUN LIKE A TIGER 5K OVERALL
Position Bib # Name FINISH Pace Age Gender Division

DIVISION: 5K

1 556 Perona, Vincent 00:21:32.135 6:57 51 M 5K
2 555 Perona, Emily 00:21:32.677 6:57 21 F 5K
3 587 BRADSHAW, DANNY 00:23:45.680 7:40 29 M 5K
4 525 Fane, Hayden 00:24:22.272 7:52 11 M 5K
5 509 Bowen, Jen 00:24:28.826 7:54 28 F 5K
6 511 Branstetter, Ty 00:26:07.824 8:25 10 M 5K
7 568 Southard, Karana 00:26:39.338 8:36 25 F 5K
8 581 ALCORN, CAMERON 00:27:08.499 8:45 9 M 5K
9 588 AUXIER, LANDON 00:27:08.567 8:45 10 M 5K
10 567 Solomon, Shannon 00:27:43.132 8:56 57 F 5K
11 508 Bond, David 00:27:45.840 8:57 58 M 5K
12 565 Schisler, Susannah 00:27:48.225 8:58 13 F 5K
13 582 MITCHELL, GERRY 00:28:02.158 9:03 37 M 5K
14 534 Hayes, Samuel 00:28:05.120 9:04 23 M 5K
15 520 Deimeke, Samantha 00:28:05.715 9:04 20 F 5K
16 577 Wilson, Jake 00:28:17.352 9:07 10 M 5K
17 542 Keeney, Melissa 00:28:25.224 9:10 44 F 5K
18 541 Kean, Tina 00:28:35.144 9:13 50 F 5K
19 507 Blanton, Gabriel 00:29:40.590 9:34 11 M 5K
20 558 Pirtle, Jennifer 00:29:41.730 9:35 44 F 5K
21 532 Hauck, Marty 00:29:54.885 9:39 35 M 5K
22 526 Fiske, Bruce 00:29:56.109 9:39 48 M 5K
23 536 Holt, Dacia 00:30:22.987 9:48 25 F 5K
24 570 Stammers, Stephanie 00:32:10.342 10:23 28 F 5K
25 537 Huebner, Vicky 00:32:12.953 10:23 49 F 5K
26 512 Bull, Robin 00:32:15.592 10:24 32 F 5K
27 524 Eason, Eric 00:32:32.491 10:30 35 M 5K
28 543 Ledgerwood, Tiffany 00:34:01.941 10:58 24 F 5K
29 575 Weatherly, Amanda 00:34:06.329 11:00 33 F 5K
30 527 Fiske, Sharon 00:34:09.039 11:01 43 F 5K
31 563 Satterfield, Gracie 00:36:43.719 11:51 10 F 5K
32 589 IVES, KARSON 00:36:48.378 11:52 11 M 5K
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33 576 Wilson, Barb 00:36:59.513 11:56 37 F 5K
34 502 Adams, Steve 00:37:17.747 12:02 60 M 5K
35 515 Chapman, Rose 00:37:31.892 12:06 36 F 5K
36 573 Van hoose, Kate 00:37:32.418 12:06 10 F 5K
37 574 Van hoose, Marion 00:37:34.155 12:07 42 F 5K
38 560 Rinehart, Kasey 00:37:58.390 12:15 21 F 5K
39 546 Lorts, Kristin 00:37:58.419 12:15 26 F 5K
40 586 JONES, LORI 00:38:04.309 12:17 28 F 5K
41 501 Adams, Josh 00:38:43.930 12:29 34 M 5K
42 583 MONEY, KELLY 00:42:06.901 13:35 44 F 5K
43 580 Rogers, Jackie 00:42:06.916 13:35 47 F 5K
44 579 Rogers, Emma 00:42:07.112 13:35 19 F 5K
45 539 Hutchcraft, Annie 00:42:11.005 13:36 33 F 5K
46 533 Hawkins, Wendy 00:42:17.994 13:38 38 F 5K
47 554 Perkins, Melissa 00:43:34.395 14:03 34 F 5K
48 516 Colvin, Amy 00:49:00.779 15:48 26 F 5K
49 540 Ives, Dixie 00:49:01.012 15:49 36 F 5K
50 553 Morris, Jessica 00:50:41.298 16:21 24 F 5K
51 503 Amass, Karen 00:50:41.850 16:21 29 F 5K
52 569 Southard, Lisa 00:51:09.231 16:30 53 F 5K
53 571 Story, Tamara 00:51:31.639 16:37 47 F 5K
54 519 Courtois, Kathy 00:51:39.929 16:40 45 F 5K
55 523 Dixon, Lori 00:51:40.365 16:40 44 F 5K
56 548 Marshall, Mel 00:52:30.417 16:56 56 F 5K
57 562 Satterfield, Charity 00:52:32.585 16:57 33 F 5K
58 564 Schisler, Dyan 00:53:17.538 17:11 48 F 5K
59 585 WILSON, BOB 00:53:20.208 17:12 63 M 5K
60 584 WILSON, SHARON 00:53:20.221 17:12 62 F 5K
61 547 Lorts, Whitney 00:53:49.158 17:22 22 F 5K
62 531 Hammonds, Sarah 00:53:49.600 17:22 28 F 5K
63 513 Cahill, Roxanne 00:53:49.624 17:22 34 F 5K
64 578 Yamnitz, Tammy 00:53:50.211 17:22 46 F 5K
65 551 Mcfarland, Tiffany 00:53:54.491 17:23 17 F 5K
66 550 Mcfarland, Shea 00:53:55.327 17:24 46 F 5K


